
DATE TIME SUBJECT DATE TIME SUBJECT

Instructions:
 1) All students must be present at the exam center 30 minutes prior to the commencement of the exam.

3) It is mandatory to carry the identity card during the exam.

HOD Civil

2) All students are required to adhere to all instructions provided by invigilators.

 

04-03-2024
11.00 AM      

to          
12.15 PM

(4360601) Design of Structures 04-03-2024
3.00 PM      

to          3.50 
PM

(4360603) Construction Project 
Management

612 - DR. S & S S GHANDHY COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH. SURAT
TERM-232  Mid Exam Schedule March 2024

6th  Semester (Civil Department)

02-03-2024
11.00 AM      

to          
11.50 AM

(4360605) Building 
Services/(4360609) Advance Design 

of Structures
05-03-2024

3.00 PM      
to          3.50 

PM

(4360602)  Water Supply & Sanitary 
Engineering



Sr. 

No.
Enrollment No. Name of Student

MARKS

(20)

Sr. 

No.
Enrollment No. Name of Student

MARKS(

20)

1 216120306002 RESHAMWALA ARYAN NIKIKUMAR 6   55 216120306081 JAISWAL VIVEK ARVIND KUMAR 11

2 216120306003 SOLANKI DARSHAN HARESHBHAI 17 56 216120306083 JAISWAL SAURAV RAJENDRA 5

3 216120306004 patel zeel pravinbhai 12 57 216120306084 SEVAK PARTHKUMAR TAPISHANKAR 8

4 216120306005 PATEL DEEPKUMAR HARISHBHAI 12 58 216120306085 VANIYAWALA FERIK NIMESHKUMAR 17

5 216120306008 SOLANKI DHRUV DILIPBHAI 15 59 216120306086 PATEL MAHEK PRADIP 8

6 216120306012 VAIDYA KEVIN MANOJKUMAR 16 60 216120306087 Patel Vrutti Rajubhai 8

7 216120306014 JOSHI NISHIT MANOJKUMAR 5 61 216120306088 MISTRI ARPIT RAJESHKUMAR 15

8 216120306015 Singh Rahul Ramnaval 16 62 216120306090 PATEL KEYURKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 8

9 216120306016 TANK BHAUTIK VITTHALBHAI 19 63 216120306091 Yadav Niteshkumar lalbahadur 8

10 216120306019 GAMIT JAYKUMAR SUJITBHAI 7 64 216120306094 RATHOD PRIYANSHU YOGESHKUMAR 6

11 216120306020 BAMBOLE PRANIT PRABHAKAR 18 65 216120306095 CHAUHAN ABHISHEK BHARATKUMAR 7

12 216120306021 PATIL DIVYA BHAUSAHEB 16 66 216120306098 RATHOD DIVYANSHI NIRMALBHAI 4

13 216120306022 Patel Jal Ajaykumar 15 67 216120306099 MISTRY JASHKUMAR DIPAKBHAI 9

14 216120306023 YADAV SUMIT RAMJASH 18 68 216120306100 ANTALA HIT SHAILESHBHAI 15

15 216120306024 CHAMPANERIA VANSH SANJAYKUMAR 11 69 216120306102 SARANG MIRAL RAKESHKUMAR 8

16 216120306025 PATEL HARSH ALPESH 15 70 216120306103 PATEL VISHNU ARUNBHAI 11

17 216120306026 CHOPADE AJAYKUMAR KAILASBHAI 15 71 216120306104 PATEL MIHIR  KAMLESHBHAI 12

18 216120306027 GADHIYA VIRAJ VRAJLAL 16 72 216120306108 PATEL MESHV HARESHKUMAR 13

19 216120306028 VORA CHINTANKUMAR BHUPATBHAI 17 73 216120306109 PATEL PREETKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI 10

20 216120306029 KUNWAR VIRAJ DHARMESHBHAI 20 74 216120306111 Dobariya Dhruv Yogeshbhai 7

21 216120306030 Jariwala Hardik Mayurkumar 5 75 216120306112 Rana Jigar Pankajkumar 17

22 216120306032 Koshti Yash Shreegurudas 17 76 216120306113 Patel Rishi Pankajkumar 16

23 216120306034 MORI SVAYAM NATUBHAI 16 77 216120306114 PATEL MEETKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 7

24 216120306035 JARDOSH KASHYAP CHETAN 14 78 216120306115 SOLANKI PRIYANSHU MAYURKUMAR 10

25 216120306036 CHOTALIA VEDANT SANJEEVBHAI 12 79 216120306116 THAKKAR MEHUL NARESHBHAI 12

26 216120306037 TANKARIA SWAYAM RAKESHKUMAR 13 80 216120306120 RACHIT SUVIDH SHAH 15

27 216120306040 GOHIL VIVEK SHANABHAI 17 81 216120306124 MALVI JAMIESH RAJUBHAI 17

28 216120306043 BHABHOR PRATIKKUMAR NABUBHAI 16 82 216120306125 RATHOD LAXMIKAVAR SHERSINGH 15

29 216120306045 Kukadiya Vineet Dineshbhai 9 83 216120306130 MALEK AFTAAB HUSAIN ALTAF HUSAIN 11

30 216120306046 PATEL AMISHA KAMLESH 14 84 216120306133 PATEL BHAGVATKUMAR NARESHBHAI 12

31 216120306047 PATEL HITEN RAJESHBHAI 12 85 216120306501 PATIL KAPIL VANRAJBHAI AB

32 216120306048 DALAL MEET NEHALKUMAR 19 86 206120306022 BRAHMBHATT PARTH MANISHBHAI AB

33 216120306049 KANIA YUVRAJ JAYESH 14 87 206120306032 PATEL SHIVANGIBAHEN MUKESHBHAI 6

34 216120306052 Chauhan Darshil Chandrakantbhai 11 88 206120306039 SAVANI DEEPKUMAR HITESHBHAI 8

35 216120306054 Solanki Ashish Dipakbhai 15 89 206120306061 PRAJAPATI BHAVY MUKESHBAHI 13

36 216120306055 PATEL ADITIBEN VINODBHAI 8 90 206120306066 GAJERA KISHANKUMAR JIVANBHAI 4

37 216120306056 PATEL DISHA ROHITBHAI 13 91 206120306070 TANK TILAK GHANSHYAMBHAI 11

38 216120306057 PATEL YUKTIKUMARI JAYESHKUMAR 7 92 206120306095 PATEL ALAY SHITAL 10

39 216120306060 Domadiya Ayush Navalbhai 4 93 206120306098 GOHIL CHINTANKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI 12

40 216120306061 KANGRIWALA MOHAMMED AADIL MOHAMMED11 94 206120306111 VANIYA MAYUR BALUBHAI 14

41 216120306062 PATEL DHARA JAYESHKUMAR 15 95 226128306007 KAPADIA DEV YOGESH 9

42 216120306063 JAT PAVAN RAMESHWARLAL 4 96 226128306008 MAISURIYA PARTHIV PRAKASHBHAI 10

43 216120306064 LAD TISHAKUMARI ARVINDBHAI 9 97 226128306009 MANDAVIYA CHIRAG PRAVINBHAI 10

44 216120306071 PRIYANSHI MISTRY 11 98 226128306011 MATURKAR KIRTAN NITESHBHAI 4

45 216120306072 PATEL JAYKUMAR SURESHBHAI 13 99 226128306013 NAYKA MANISHBHAI MUKESHBHAI 8

46 216120306074 SURWADE SNEHA SIDDHARTH 12 100 226128306014 PATEL JAGRUTIBEN CHHATRAPALBHAI 8

47 216120306078 SOLANKI RISHIKUMAR BIPINKUMAR 4 101 226128306015 PATEL PINALBEN VITTHALBHAI 6

48 226128306001 ANGIWALA MEET JIGNESH 9 102 226128306017 PATEL VISHAL ANILBHAI 14

49 226128306002 ANSARI MD IMTIYAZ MD ISMAIL 7 103 226128306020 RAMANI SAGAR MANISHBHAI 4

50 226128306003 BATTIWALA AZIM IRFAN 5 104 226128306022 SARVAIYA MEETKUMAR KALPESHBHAI 3

51 226128306004 BHALIYA SANJAYBHAI JIVANBHAI 12 105 226128306026 WAGH NIKHIL GOPAL 7

52 226128306005 DRASHTI SURESHBHAI TAILOR 6 106 196120306509 VATSAL  ROHIT M 5

53 226128306023 SHAIKH MO BASID 7 107 216120306506 PATEL HETAL BHARATBHAI 5

54 226128306024 SHAIKH SAMI NAIMAHMED 13 108 206120306062 SAILOR DENISH 1
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1 216120306002 RESHAMWALA ARYAN NIKIKUMAR 5 55 216120306081 JAISWAL VIVEK ARVIND KUMAR 8

2 216120306003 SOLANKI DARSHAN HARESHBHAI 9 56 216120306083 JAISWAL SAURAV RAJENDRA 0

3 216120306004 patel zeel pravinbhai 13 57 216120306084 SEVAK PARTHKUMAR TAPISHANKAR 6

4 216120306005 PATEL DEEPKUMAR HARISHBHAI 13 58 216120306085 VANIYAWALA FERIK NIMESHKUMAR 14

5 216120306008 SOLANKI DHRUV DILIPBHAI 8 59 216120306086 PATEL MAHEK PRADIP 6

6 216120306012 VAIDYA KEVIN MANOJKUMAR 10 60 216120306087 Patel Vrutti Rajubhai 3

7 216120306014 JOSHI NISHIT MANOJKUMAR 6 61 216120306088 MISTRI ARPIT RAJESHKUMAR 10

8 216120306015 Singh Rahul Ramnaval 10 62 216120306090 PATEL KEYURKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 6

9 216120306016 TANK BHAUTIK VITTHALBHAI 16 63 216120306091 Yadav Niteshkumar lalbahadur 7

10 216120306019 GAMIT JAYKUMAR SUJITBHAI 10 64 216120306094 RATHOD PRIYANSHU YOGESHKUMAR 3

11 216120306020 BAMBOLE PRANIT PRABHAKAR 15 65 216120306095 CHAUHAN ABHISHEK BHARATKUMAR 4

12 216120306021 PATIL DIVYA BHAUSAHEB 14 66 216120306098 RATHOD DIVYANSHI NIRMALBHAI 2

13 216120306022 Patel Jal Ajaykumar 12 67 216120306099 MISTRY JASHKUMAR DIPAKBHAI 6

14 216120306023 YADAV SUMIT RAMJASH 17 68 216120306100 ANTALA HIT SHAILESHBHAI 8

15 216120306024 CHAMPANERIA VANSH SANJAYKUMAR 9 69 216120306102 SARANG MIRAL RAKESHKUMAR 5

16 216120306025 PATEL HARSH ALPESH 14 70 216120306103 PATEL VISHNU ARUNBHAI 14

17 216120306026 CHOPADE AJAYKUMAR KAILASBHAI 15 71 216120306104 PATEL MIHIR  KAMLESHBHAI 8

18 216120306027 GADHIYA VIRAJ VRAJLAL 18 72 216120306108 PATEL MESHV HARESHKUMAR 10

19 216120306028 VORA CHINTANKUMAR BHUPATBHAI 16 73 216120306109 PATEL PREETKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI 12

20 216120306029 KUNWAR VIRAJ DHARMESHBHAI 18 74 216120306111 Dobariya Dhruv Yogeshbhai 7

21 216120306030 Jariwala Hardik Mayurkumar 6 75 216120306112 Rana Jigar Pankajkumar 14

22 216120306032 Koshti Yash Shreegurudas 16 76 216120306113 Patel Rishi Pankajkumar 16

23 216120306034 MORI SVAYAM NATUBHAI 19 77 216120306114 PATEL MEETKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 5

24 216120306035 JARDOSH KASHYAP CHETAN 16 78 216120306115 SOLANKI PRIYANSHU MAYURKUMAR 6

25 216120306036 CHOTALIA VEDANT SANJEEVBHAI 3 79 216120306116 THAKKAR MEHUL NARESHBHAI 12

26 216120306037 TANKARIA SWAYAM RAKESHKUMAR 7 80 216120306120 RACHIT SUVIDH SHAH 9

27 216120306040 GOHIL VIVEK SHANABHAI 13 81 216120306124 MALVI JAMIESH RAJUBHAI 7

28 216120306043 BHABHOR PRATIKKUMAR NABUBHAI 14 82 216120306125 RATHOD LAXMIKAVAR SHERSINGH 8

29 216120306045 Kukadiya Vineet Dineshbhai 16 83 216120306130 MALEK AFTAAB HUSAIN ALTAF HUSAIN 7

30 216120306046 PATEL AMISHA KAMLESH 11 84 216120306133 PATEL BHAGVATKUMAR NARESHBHAI 10

31 216120306047 PATEL HITEN RAJESHBHAI 4 85 216120306501 PATIL KAPIL VANRAJBHAI AB

32 216120306048 DALAL MEET NEHALKUMAR 19 86 206120306022 BRAHMBHATT PARTH MANISHBHAI AB

33 216120306049 KANIA YUVRAJ JAYESH 13 87 206120306032 PATEL SHIVANGIBAHEN MUKESHBHAI 5

34 216120306052 Chauhan Darshil Chandrakantbhai 12 88 206120306039 SAVANI DEEPKUMAR HITESHBHAI 6

35 216120306054 Solanki Ashish Dipakbhai 16 89 206120306061 PRAJAPATI BHAVY MUKESHBAHI 9

36 216120306055 PATEL ADITIBEN VINODBHAI 7 90 206120306066 GAJERA KISHANKUMAR JIVANBHAI 3

37 216120306056 PATEL DISHA ROHITBHAI 12 91 206120306070 TANK TILAK GHANSHYAMBHAI 12

38 216120306057 PATEL YUKTIKUMARI JAYESHKUMAR 6 92 206120306095 PATEL ALAY SHITAL 3

39 216120306060 Domadiya Ayush Navalbhai 3 93 206120306098 GOHIL CHINTANKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI 6

40 216120306061 KANGRIWALA MOHAMMED AADIL MOHAMMED 14 94 206120306111 VANIYA MAYUR BALUBHAI 7

41 216120306062 PATEL DHARA JAYESHKUMAR 6 95 226128306007 KAPADIA DEV YOGESH 6

42 216120306063 JAT PAVAN RAMESHWARLAL 2 96 226128306008 MAISURIYA PARTHIV PRAKASHBHAI 5

43 216120306064 LAD TISHAKUMARI ARVINDBHAI 8 97 226128306009 MANDAVIYA CHIRAG PRAVINBHAI 4

44 216120306071 PRIYANSHI MISTRY 9 98 226128306011 MATURKAR KIRTAN NITESHBHAI 4

45 216120306072 PATEL JAYKUMAR SURESHBHAI 5 99 226128306013 NAYKA MANISHBHAI MUKESHBHAI 7

46 216120306074 SURWADE SNEHA SIDDHARTH 4 100 226128306014 PATEL JAGRUTIBEN CHHATRAPALBHAI 3

47 216120306078 SOLANKI RISHIKUMAR BIPINKUMAR 6 101 226128306015 PATEL PINALBEN VITTHALBHAI 6

48 226128306001 ANGIWALA MEET JIGNESH 9 102 226128306017 PATEL VISHAL ANILBHAI 10

49 226128306002 ANSARI MD IMTIYAZ MD ISMAIL 2 103 226128306020 RAMANI SAGAR MANISHBHAI 5

50 226128306003 BATTIWALA AZIM IRFAN 1 104 226128306022 SARVAIYA MEETKUMAR KALPESHBHAI 5

51 226128306004 BHALIYA SANJAYBHAI JIVANBHAI 11 105 226128306026 WAGH NIKHIL GOPAL 2

52 226128306005 DRASHTI SURESHBHAI TAILOR 5 106 206120306062 SAILOR DENISH M. 3

53 226128306023 SHAIKH MO BASID 1 107 196120306569 ROHIT VATSAL M. 7

54 226128306024 SHAIKH SAMI NAIMAHMED 4 108 216120306506 PATEL HETAL B. 8
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20
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Marks 
out of 
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1 196128306569 Vatsal M Rohit 4 41 216120306108 PATEL MESHV HARESHKUMAR 11

2 206120306032 Shivangi Patel 5 42 216120306109 PATEL PREETKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI 9

3 206120306039 Savani Deep H 4 43 216120306111 Dobariya Dhruv Yogeshbhai 10

4 206120306061 Bhavya Prajapati 13 44 216120306114 PATEL MEETKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 1

5 206120306062 Sailor Denish M 3 45 216120306120 RACHIT SUVIDH SHAH 10

6 206120306066 Gajera Kishan J 4 46 216120306124 MALVI JAMIESH RAJUBHAI 13

7 206120306070 TANK TILAK GHANSHYAMBHAI 12 47 216120306125 RATHOD LAXMIKAVAR SHERSINGH 13

8 206120306095 Alay Patel 5 48 216120306506 Patel Hetal Bharatbhai 4

9 206120306098 Chintan Gohil 9 49 226120306009 Mandaviya Chirag 4

10 206120306111 Vaniya Mayur B 8 50 226128306003 BATTIWALA AZIM IRFAN 5

11 216120306002 RESHAMWALA ARYAN NIKIKUMAR 12 51 226128306008 MAISURIYA PARTHIV PRAKASHBHAI 13

12 216120306003 SOLANKI DARSHAN HARESHBHAI 11 52 226128306011 MATURKAR KIRTAN NITESHBHAI 10

13 216120306008 Solanki Dhruv D 12 53 226128306014 PATEL JAGRUTIBEN CHHATRAPALBHAI 2

14 216120306012 VAIDYA KEVIN MANOJKUMAR 17 54 226128306015 Pinal V Patel 10

15 216120306015 Singh Rahul Ramnaval 15 55 226128306023 SHAIKH MO BASID 6

16 216120306019 GAMIT JAYKUMAR SUJITBHAI 6 56 226128306024 MO. BASID BILAL SHAIKH 9

17 216120306020 BAMBOLE PRANIT PRABHAKAR 18 57 226128306026 WAGH NIKHIL GOPAL 4

18 216120306022 Patel Jal Ajaykumar 17 58 206120306022 Parth Bhramhbhatt AB

19 216120306023 YADAV SUMIT RAMJASH 16 59 216120306077 PADVI PRITIBEN MAHENDRABHAI AB

20 216120306025 PATEL HARSH ALPESH 18 60 216120306127 AJMERI DHRUTIBEN KANAIYALAL AB

21 216120306036 Chotavia Dedant S. 12

22 216120306043 BHABHOR PRATIKKUMAR NABUBHAI 15

23 216120306047 PATEL HITEN RAJESHBHAI 11

24 216120306063 JAT PAVAN RAMESHWARLAL 6

25 216120306081 JAISWAL VIVEK ARVIND KUMAR 16

26 216120306083 JAISWAL SAURAV RAJENDRA 4

27 216120306084 SEVAK PARTHKUMAR TAPISHANKAR 8

28 216120306085 VANIYAWALA FERIK NIMESHKUMAR 17

29 216120306086 PATEL MAHEK PRADIP 3

30 216120306087 Patel Vrutti Rajubhai 9

31 216120306088 MISTRI ARPIT RAJESHKUMAR 14

32 216120306090 PATEL KEYURKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 4

33 216120306091 Yadav Niteshkumar lalbahadur 8

34 216120306094 RATHOD PRIYANSHU YOGESHKUMAR 6

35 216120306095 CHAUHAN ABHISHEK BHARATKUMAR 6

36 216120306096 PATEL VANSHIKA KIRITBHAI 6

37 216120306098 RATHOD DIVYANSHI NIRMALBHAI 4

38 216120306099 MISTRY JASHKUMAR DIPAKBHAI 15

39 216120306100 ANTALA HIT SHAILESHBHAI 16

40 216120306102 SARANG MIRAL RAKESHKUMAR 8
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